10/1/2020
10/2/2020
10/5/2020
10/6/2020
10/7/2020
10/8/2020
10/9/2020
10/12/2020
10/13/2020
10/14/2020
10/15/2020
10/16/2020
10/19/2020
10/20/2020
10/21/2020
10/22/2020
10/23/2020
10/26/2020
10/27/2020
10/28/2020
10/29/2020
10/30/2020
11/2/2020
11/3/2020
11/4/2020
11/5/2020
11/6/2020
11/9/2020
11/10/2020
11/11/2020
11/12/2020
11/13/2020
11/16/2020

MEDICAL MONDAY

MEDICAL MONDAY

MEDICAL MONDAY

MEDICAL MONDAY

MEDICAL MONDAY

Food Friday
MEDICAL MONDAY

RAY

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

RAY

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

Vox Pop Schedule 4th QIR 2020

Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson
Judy Patrick

Tia Olds, MD 518-489-3612 x1207
Dr. Elizabeth Whalen

Alex Monticello and Renata Lewis
Roger Gibboni and Ed Stander
Judy Patrick

Special Coverage

Special Coverage

Special Coverage

Dr. Ron Scharf

Judy Patrick

Dr. Doug Tumen

Rich Guthrie

Tony Yang, Mark Bogossian
Jason Gough

Judy Patrick

Ajaz Khan, M.D., M.B.A.

Sally Friedman

Matthew Goodemote

Fred Breglia, Bob Graves

The week in review

Dr. Julie Pilitsis

Jason Gough

Dr. Whalen and Dr. Yager

Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson
Judy Patrick

David Hart, MD

Rich Guthrie

Bruce Buckley from Soldier On, Michael Hagmaier
Jim Pickett and Ed Stander
Brimstone Bakery

Dr. Yager

Astronomy

NYOH Radiation Oncologist
CovID

Real Estate

Science forum

Pets and Vets

Podiatry
Birding
Computers
Weather

Breast cancer
Election open forum
Physical Therapy
Gardening

neurosurgeon
Weather
COVID-19 Albany
Astronomy

Alzheimer’s Disease Awareness Month
Birding

Veterans issues

Science Forum

Holiday treats!

COVID-19



11/17/2020
11/18/2020
11/19/2020
11/20/2020 FOOD FRIDAY
11/23/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY
11/24/2020
11/25/2020
11/26/2020 NO SHOW
11/27/2020 NO SHOW
11/30/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY
12/1/2020
12/2/2020
12/3/2020
12/4/2020 Food Friday
12/7/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY
12/8/2020
12/9/2020
12/10/2020
12/11/2020 Food Friday
12/14/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY
12/15/2020
12/16/2020
12/17/2020
12/18/2020 Food Friday
12/21/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY
12/22/2020
12/23/2020
12/24/2020 NO SHOW
12/25/2020 NO SHOW
12/28/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY
12/29/2020
12/30/2020
12/31/2020

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

RAY
RAY
RAY
RAY

Vox Pop Schedule 4th QIR 2020

Gordon Fricke

Darren Tracy

Greg Ward and Bob Graves
Deanna Fox

Dr. Jeremy Stoepker

Paul Rapp, Polly Law
Carrie O'Loughlin

Matthew Goodemote

Renata Lewis, David Andrick
Jason Gough

Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson
Olde English Pub

NYOH

Rich Guthrie

Dr. Whalen

Roger Gibboni and Barb Brabetz
Rocco DiFazio

St. Peter's

Dr. Ron Scharf

Gordon Fricke

Matthew Goodemote

Jennifer Clair

William S. Musser, MD and Dr. Wolpaw
Mark Lawson

Darren Tracy

Paul & Bill Westwood
Chief Eric Hawkins, Sheriff Michael Zurlo
Fred Breglia, Bob Graves, Greg Ward

Automotive Repair
Home improvement
Gardening
Thanksgiving Prep
family practitioner
Copyright Forum
Pets and Vets

physical therapy

Real Estate & Home inspection
Weather

Astronomy

winter comfort foods
Dr.Olds?

Birding

COVID-19 response
Science Forum

Rocco's Italian Christmas
urology requested

Pets and Vets
Automotive Repair
Physical Therapy
Holiday Cooking

Stroke

Antiques

Home improvement

Psychiatry, SAD and isolation
Copyright Forum

Law enforcement

Gardening



