## Vox Pop Schedule 4th QIR 2020

DATE SHOW	HOST	GUEST	TOPIC
10/1/2020	RAY	Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson	Astronomy
10/2/2020		Judy Patrick	
10/5/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Tia Olds, MD 518-489-3612 x1207	NYOH Radiation Oncologist
10/6/2020	RAY	Dr. Elizabeth Whalen	COVID
10/7/2020	RAY	Alex Monticello and Renata Lewis	Real Estate
10/8/2020	RAY	Roger Gibboni and Ed Stander	Science forum
10/9/2020		Judy Patrick	
10/12/2020		Special Coverage	
10/13/2020		Special Coverage	
10/14/2020		Special Coverage	
10/15/2020	RAY	Dr. Ron Scharf	Pets and Vets
10/16/2020		Judy Patrick	
10/19/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Doug Tumen	Podiatry
10/20/2020	RAY	Rich Guthrie	Birding
10/21/2020	RAY	Tony Yang, Mark Bogossian	Computers
10/22/2020	RAY	Jason Gough	Weather
10/23/2020		Judy Patrick	
10/26/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Ajaz Khan, M.D., M.B.A.	Breast cancer
10/27/2020	RAY	Sally Friedman	Election open forum
10/28/2020	RAY	Matthew Goodemote	Physical Therapy
10/29/2020	RAY	Fred Breglia, Bob Graves	Gardening
10/30/2020		The week in review	
11/2/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Julie Pilitsis	neurosurgeon
11/3/2020	RAY	Jason Gough	Weather
11/4/2020	RAY	Dr. Whalen and Dr. Yager	COVID-19 Albany
11/5/2020	RAY	Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson	Astronomy
11/6/2020		Judy Patrick	
11/9/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	David Hart, MD	Alzheimer's Disease Awareness Month
11/10/2020	RAY	Rich Guthrie	Birding
11/11/2020	RAY	Bruce Buckley from Soldier On, Michael Hagmaier	Veterans issues
11/12/2020	RAY	Jim Pickett and Ed Stander	Science Forum
11/13/2020 Food Friday	RAY	Brimstone Bakery	Holiday treats!
11/16/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Yager	COVID-19

## Vox Pop Schedule 4th QIR 2020

DATE SHOW	HOST	GUEST	TOPIC
11/17/2020	RAY	Gordon Fricke	Automotive Repair
11/18/2020	RAY	Darren Tracy	Home improvement
11/19/2020	RAY	Greg Ward and Bob Graves	Gardening
11/20/2020 FOOD FRIDAY	RAY	Deanna Fox	Thanksgiving Prep
11/23/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Dr. Jeremy Stoepker	family practitioner
11/24/2020	RAY	Paul Rapp, Polly Law	Copyright Forum
11/25/2020	RAY	Carrie O'Loughlin	Pets and Vets
11/26/2020 NO SHOW			
11/27/2020 NO SHOW			
11/30/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	Matthew Goodemote	physical therapy
12/1/2020	RAY	Renata Lewis, David Andrick	Real Estate & Home inspection
12/2/2020	RAY	Jason Gough	Weather
12/3/2020	RAY	Bob Berman, Valerie Rapson	Astronomy
12/4/2020 Food Friday	RAY	Olde English Pub	winter comfort foods
12/7/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	NYOH	Dr.Olds?
12/8/2020	RAY	Rich Guthrie	Birding
12/9/2020	RAY	Dr. Whalen	COVID-19 response
12/10/2020	RAY	Roger Gibboni and Barb Brabetz	Science Forum
12/11/2020 Food Friday	RAY	Rocco DiFazio	Rocco's Italian Christmas
12/14/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	St. Peter's	urology requested
12/15/2020	RAY	Dr. Ron Scharf	Pets and Vets
12/16/2020	RAY	Gordon Fricke	Automotive Repair
12/17/2020	RAY	Matthew Goodemote	Physical Therapy
12/18/2020 Food Friday	RAY	Jennifer Clair	Holiday Cooking
12/21/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY	William S. Musser, MD and Dr. Wolpaw	Stroke
12/22/2020	RAY	Mark Lawson	Antiques
12/23/2020	RAY	Darren Tracy	Home improvement
12/24/2020 NO SHOW			
12/25/2020 NO SHOW			
12/28/2020 MEDICAL MONDAY	RAY		Psychiatry, SAD and isolation
12/29/2020	RAY	Paul & Bill Westwood	Copyright Forum
12/30/2020	RAY	Chief Eric Hawkins, Sheriff Michael Zurlo	Law enforcement
12/31/2020	RAY	Fred Breglia, Bob Graves, Greg Ward	Gardening